2016-01-13 1
2016-01-13
DURIS® S 5E
Datasheet
Version 1.1
GW JSLPS1.EM
The compact, mid-power DURIS S 5E LED addresses
three different luminous flux levels, using just one

2016-01-13 2
Version 1.1 GW JSLPS1.EM
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux
1) page 24
Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom
1) Seite 24
Bestellnummer
IF = 150 mA
[K] ΦV  [lm]
GW JSLPS1.EM-KULQ-A838-1 2700 104.2 ... 130 Q65111A9144
GW JSLPS1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1 2700 104.2 ... 130 Q65112A0193
GW JSLPS1.EM-LPLR-A737-1 3000 112 ... 140 Q65111A9136
GW JSLPS1.EM-LPLR-XX57-1 3000 112 ... 140 Q65112A0190
GW JSLPS1.EM-LPLR-A636-1 3500 112 ... 140 Q65111A9138
GW JSLPS1.EM-LPLR-XX56-1 3500 112 ... 140 Q65112A0191
GW JSLPS1.EM-LPLR-A535-1 4000 112 ... 140 Q65111A9140
GW JSLPS1.EM-LPLR-XX55-1 4000 112 ... 140 Q65112A0192
GW JSLPS1.EM-LQLS-A333-1 5000 121 ... 150 Q65111A9130
GW JSLPS1.EM-LQLS-XX53-1 5000 121 ... 150 Q65112A0187
GW JSLPS1.EM-LQLS-A232-1 5700 121 ... 150 Q65111A9132
GW JSLPS1.EM-LQLS-XX52-1 5700 121 ... 150 Q65112A0188
GW JSLPS1.EM-LQLS-A131-1 6500 121 ... 150 Q65111A9134
GW JSLPS1.EM-LQLS-XX51-1 6500 121 ... 150 Q65112A0189
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 5). Only one group will
be shipped on each packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. GW JSLPS1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1
means that only one group KU, LP, LQ will be shippable for any packing unit.
In a similar manner for colors where color chromaticity coordinate groups are measured and binned, single groups will be shipped on